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
FHA

Here Is a In. me near South 
High, that Is priced below 
market. Owner transferred. 3 
large bedrooms, closet spnco 
equal to n IH.nQO hom« 1'i 
bnths. ceramic tile. Submit 
e Iher C.I or FHA offer. A*k- 
Ing 530.5m). FR S-9223.

DUET
Two of Ih- mnst beautiful S 
bedroom T.ol.l Medallion" 
hnmea that vou have ever 
»een. Electric built-in*, fire- 
place*, gorgeou* carpet* and 
drape*, park like yard. 1\ 
baths, forced air hent. Buv 
one for votirsMf and \..urb^at 
friend or relative can buy the 
one next door. Only tU.IW. 

FK *- M52

REALLY 
Beautiful

Evfrythlng here that all home 
buvers are looking for . . . 
ye». It ha*, forced air lien*, 
nepnrnte tllnlns room, service 
porch. l\ bath*, large rear 
living room with Paneling, 
xrlknni: corner fireplace, ex­ 
pensive woo) carpeting. It* nil 
h.-re In this :t brdrotim horn-. 
It* n OI re*iile. 4u per cent 
Interest. $11 fioo OI loan. 

FR 8-9S2J

3 BEDROOMS 
$15,900

Yet. only Sl.VSon for thl* S 
bMroom. wnll/wall carpets, 
cover-d patio. fencH yard, 
p meled wall. A real Taint- 
VII S-9I25.

Exchange Equities 

• Ij FR 8-9222"
5143 CALLE MAYOR

(At Pacific Coatt Highway)

leautiful 4 Bedrm.
In North Torronce

This Is a s|"i>l>.iis home with 
tilths, hu separate dining 

room * a large kllch*n Wall 
> wall carp, tins A Urif 
allo for California llvlni-. 
tear averythlng. arhool*. ahttp. 
ilng. etc. Don't mU> aeelng 
hi*. S123 FR 1-WJI.

No Down G.I.
S bedroom, duuhle garage, 
newly rwint"d liwltle and out

llarhor (J-nf-ral Monthly piv- 
mcnt ln.-lu.ling last* W6 W. 
»::o. FA 0-4IM.

Only $995 Down
Brand New

Rvreptlonallr nice area, ahem 
pride ol ownTshlp S bed- 
.H.IIH. 3 l"lh«. forced air 
ieat. llardwiKi.1 floor*. In­ 

cluded In nle price are built- 
in*, ga* or electric, radio and 
Inter* om Pull pri.- !*'••:." 
Rxreiknt financing *»3 
TA 0-4I.V).

50x150' R-2 Lot
Wm lo add In rear. 1 bed­ 

rooms, nice urge kitchen, 
plrntv of rablnet*. Ill* bath, 
wall-to-wall carpeting. Iher- 
mo«t«t controlled heat. Nlra 
area of Hedondo Beach. «12). 
ril 1-4UI.

$18,950
Beautiful Home

1 bedroom*, family room, 
millt-ln*. 1 baths, doubla at- 
In.-hr.l garage, cement block 
Vnre Onlv 14 yeat* young. 
#317. VA 0-41(0

G 1. No Down
Titan ]-b«dro«m near llarhor 
(ioneral * n~way. Monthly 
Pint*. t?t Including la»«a 
#114. FA 0-4IM.

PARADISE
REALTY

WE 8PWIAUZK IN FHA. 
01 AND CAICVKT

5500 TORRANCE BLVD. 
FR 1-4621 

22619 S. FICUEROA 
FA 0-4150 

OPEN 9 TIL 9

G.l.'s
NO DOWN
Information frn la vturana
concerning ahgibiltty and 
aualificationi.

TORRANCE
(200 closing coit to buyer. 

3 bediooms, 2 bothi. On 
We»t 213th St. Lilting *I5

^74.55 per mon. 2 bed 
rooms, hardwood floors 
detached garage. Lining 
»T61

$100 closing cost to buyer 
3 bedroorm, 1 '/< baths 
wall to wall carpeting 
built-ins. New Hampshire
St. Listing *16

May Arant 
PL 3-4211
WK HAVE OT1IKP.B

If No Aniwtr Call 
LEnington 6.M73 

O.I. (PCCIALISTt SINCE 1*41

"FOrTCLASSIFIED 
CALL FA 8-4000

Real Estate • Real Estate |* Real Estate !• Real Estate • Real Estate
fcRADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES; PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES

^^^*f^KZ*^ \

pSIfj^y^ft.l.' PK B£*T*^K|r5|^ I
^•^•••HJ^^fel^^^ QEALTORS^^^^^^BferiHBl^^^ll^•^m^*^r
* 4 Bedrooms & *2 BEDROOM & *4i% LOAN- * $19 (500-BUILT-INS 

Family Room FAMILY ROOM LO LO PAYMENTS 3 bedroom. k,ng,, zed home. 
SOUTHW'D ESTATES $14,950 ^^^^£^0l %X*$%Z5«%\ K

Beautifully landscaped front vvaM OCU ro't C°nsD'a'c>n ' *"\ ' ° ^eaut ''u ' a " modern designed ^"^ j. c e". w'j .."'o' 05 ', U^°

et^ ^batr^a c'TlTt !° rj84°a r°Om> cute klt'chen ' Submit your 3' bed?oom°. S 101^ month^n- ra9 e. new wal1 »° wa" ca'pets. 
month payments * $ d°w" ' FR 8 '9261 AnV" m8 eludes taxes and insurance. Hurry this won't last ! 

FR 8-9261 Anytime ™ 8-4247 Anytime FR 8-9281 Anyt.me |

* too Ten ft H - K . f * 515 250-3 BDRM * MANHATTAN BEACHX \22 750 Charming home with lots of «»i«i f fc«*w a sivui i.
' room. Pay $116 a month! 2 Charming home, all modern On picturesque street. 3 bed- 1 

Train schedule available. Cen- baths, built-ins, full dining dream kitchen with vent hood roornSf fireplace set off lovely 1 
tral Torrance location. Beautiful room, wall to wall carpets. 2 over stove, dishmaster, wool |jv j ng room. Total price only 1 
3 bedroom ond family room. car garage. wall to wall carpeting. Submit $19950 FR 8-9261 Anytime 1 
2 baths, 50-ft. west of exiiting FR 1-6595 Anytime V°ur terms, 
railroad tracks. Train scheaule FR 1-6595 Anytime . . RHD|J tl/ tflft 
available on demand — own- if ^IBRDO ^ DUnm.— i 1 0, DUU 
er nervous. Try $2200 down. JIO,JUW * 4 BDRM ——$21 950 ru • u , c LI i-t 

FR 8-9281 Anytime 3 bedroom and den stucco, ^ wwm i. «&i,ftJV Charming home! Sparkles like 
IV, baths, carpeting, drop- Family home special! All the new 1 All newly decorated, si- 

•*• CAimiU/AAh eries - Se'lef will paint exterior extras. Built-ins, etc. 2 baths, lent switches throughout, all 
* JwUlllnUUU to suit buyer, ond pay points Jusf like new ' Move r '9 ht in ' n»w fixtures, drapes in spac- 

for FHA. 4 blocks to all schools. FR 8-4247 Anytime ious living room. Payments 
$100 a month payments if you FR 8-9281 Anytime on|y $°° a month 1 Hurry, 
take over the existing f inane- if 1 BEDROOM & FR ''°595 AnVtime

SeS n'.STo.-mr!! * HOLLYWOOD FAMILY ROOM * tie icn
baths, patio, disposal. 4'/,% DIUICDA to* enn i n _u >.• «ll3tf3U
I i rrti^mr-A • 111 V ll nil >/O, JvJU Onu Well WO MM I) 1
loan ! PR 1-6595 Anvtim,* ••if ikiin ' . /"U-.,— *•-»-. i«,«« i u-j--.*— 

' Just like a custom designed \-narrning, lotQe* J Dcaroom
_L I/AH Tis/i Beautiful paneled family room, home by leading builder and »»ucco. Sliding glass doors to 
* RON TIKI 3 bedrooms - extro b<"h facility, designer. Beautiful through- covered patio. Sprinklers front 

all the extras. Owner must out 1 $116 is the monthly pay- and back. Priced to sell fast. 
$20,000 first trust deed. 4 bed- , ove *°'e os they ,orc frans' wentj for you to assume the FR 8-9281 Anytime 
rooms ond family room. Family ferred; faY™n**\ !' 02 ° existing excellent loan, 
styled kitchen, dishwasher, fire- month - FR 8'9281 Anyim« FR 8-9281 Anytime * SOUTHWOOD 
place, built-ins. rrTiTrr 

FR 8-4247 Any,,me * $1g,750 * $Uf950-3 BEDRM. KTATK 

if 0 RFDRfMlM tl 1 TKft Family home special 1 King Buys you a beaut. ful home. 4 bedroom and family room, 
£*DLVnVUPr.)l3f /3U sized bedrooms, huge family Spacious living room ond dm- built-in book shelves, all mod- 

room, stone fireplace. Paneling ing room, natural wood fin- ern kitchen with built-ins, wall 
Sweeping view 1 Wall to wall m spacious living room. Pay ished kitchen. Excellent floor lo wall carpets, 2 baths. Orig- 
carpets, dreom kitchen, hall only $103 month, with taxes plan, park-like yard with pa- inol owner will sacrifice os he 
tloor plan. Sharp as new 1 and insurance included. lio. All the extro features you has to leave area now 1 

FR 8-9281 Anytime FR 8-9281 Anytime will likel FR 8-9281 Anytime FR 1-6595 Anytime

* DUTCH STONE * MINIATURE ESTATE * ROLLING HILLS * SEASIDE RANCHOS
FIREPLACE Fruit trees — tangerine - grape- Great big fenced lot ! Beauli- Among lovely homes. 3 bed- 

*^db0ui^n,0nd1sh±hlrly. jH'"^^^ ^ ̂ ^" l°"' P'T° in1"oornTx,!« ng9a.oreT4y;r;

I t̂oha?^«.S^ rl'SS^Hl ^"^ $*«'™>^™ :oT' 2balFV08ai 2ACn0yr,i9mae 

Must sacrifice $18,000 first Mp linance . nM _.._ Aycui|CC| 
trust deed. Submit your terms. pg (.6595 Anytime "" '"^ AfLnULj! -^ ^flllTHWOOD 

FR 8-9281 Anytime Exclusive location, 2 blocks to JUUIIIIfUUI/ 
if i Rinrif Tfl nfFAIJ ocean, 3 bedrooms, fireplace. 3 bedrooms and 2 bathsl 

* 51Q lOft—WIM DLUUV |U UtLAH 145 ft., R-2 lot to build another Foundation for family room, 
<|l fjJUW^JIfin Home and income, only pay home or unit. See this soon, just a little finishing and you 

In the lovely 25 ft. flood lited $))5 a month for this beautiful $17,000 first trust deed. will have a huge home for the 
pool, sundeck, patio, 3 bed- income property and let renter FR 1-6595 Anytime low price of only $22,500. 
rooms, ranch style kitchen, pay for you. See this today for Hurry, this won't last 1 
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